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Name   Firm/Address   Phone       E-mail 

Jeffrey Allen Bangor Engineering 
499 Broadway #155 
Bangor, ME 04401 
 

207-478-3781 jeffkarenallen@gmail.com  

Christopher Baldwin 
P.E., CPESC 
 

3 Laurel Road 
Brunswick, ME 04011 
 

207-319-5162  chrisbaldwin@comcast.net  

Brett Battaglia HDR Engineering, 970 Baxter 
Blvd., Suite 301, Portland, ME 
04103 
 

207-775-4495 
207-671-9332 

Brett.battaglia@hdrinc.com  

Tom Bennett 48 Old County Rd.,  
Bryant Pond, ME  04219 
 

207-749-2147 tbennett@gwi.net  

Steve Blais Blais Civil Engineers, 780 
Broadway, South Portland, 
ME  04106 
 

207-767-7300 sblais@blaisce.com  

Jim Boyle 
Heather Storlazzi-
Ward 
 

Boyle Associates,  
25 Dundee Rd.,  
Gorham, ME 04038 

207-591-
5220(office) 
207-756-2928 
207-317-6630 
 

jboyle@boyleassociates.net  
heather@boyleassociates.net  
 

Dean Bradshaw 95 Hinckley Point Rd. 
Dennysville, ME  04628 
 

207-726-5065 dlbradshaw@pwless.net  

Gary Bucklin S.W. Cole Engineering Inc. 
286 Portland Rd. 
Gray, ME  04039-9586 
 

207-657-2866 gbucklin@swcole.com  

Kevin Connolly Sevee and Maher Engineers 
4 Blanchard Rd. 
P.O. Box 85A 
Cumberland Center, ME 
04021 
 

207-829-5016 connok@smemaine.com  

Ross Cudlitz Engineering Assistance  
and Design, 10 North Rd., 
Yarmouth, ME 04096 
 

207-846-0839 
207-838-7663 

ztilduc@maine.rr.com  

Tom Doyle SGC Engineering Inc. 
501 County Rd. 
Westbrook, ME  04092 
 

207-347-8100 tdoyle@sgceng.com  

Tim Forrester 
Lisa Vickers 

Eco-Analysts, Inc. 
P.O. Box 224 
Bath, ME  04530 

207-837-2199 
207-615-1527 

timforrester@comcast.net   
Lvickers7@gmail.com  
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William Gartley 
Bill Lane 
Andrew Hedrich 

Gartley & Dorsky Engineers 
59B Union St.,  
PO Box 1031,  
Camden, ME 04843 
 

207-236-4365 wgartley@gartleydorsky.com 
wlane@gartleydorsky.com 
ahedrich@gartleydorsky.com  

Mark Goodwin 
Lauren Johnston 
Jim Morin 
Kara Wry 
Paul Cerreta 
 

Burns and McDonnell 
27 Pearl St., Floor 2 
Portland, ME 04101 

207-517-8460 magoodwin@burnsmcd.com 
lajohnston@burnsmdc.com 
jmorin@burnsmcd.com 
kwry@burnsmcd.com 
pcerreta@burnsmcd.com  

Steve Harding 
 

Sebago Technics,  
75 John Roberts Rd.,  
Suite 1A 
South Portland, ME 04106 
 

207-200-2100 
207-200-2057 

sharding@sebagotechnics.com  

Rick Jones 
Mike Hartman 
Garin Peck 

Jones Associates 
63 Tucker Lane 
Poland Spring, ME 04274 
 

207-998-5242 rjones@jonesai.com  

Rich Jordan 
Jessica Murray 
Karla Fortier 
Jeffrey Fredenburg 
Dana Valleau 
David Brenneman 

TRC Solutions 
6 Ashley Dr. 
Scarborough, ME  04074 

207-620-3800 rjordan@trcsolutions.com 
jmurray@trcsolutions.com 
kfortier@trcsolutions.com 
jfredenberg@trcsolutions.com 
dvalleau@trcsolutions.com  
DBrenneman@trcsolutions.com 
 

Rodney Kelshaw 
Katelin M. Nickerson 
Thomas Tetreau 

Stantec 
30 Park Drive 
Topsham, ME 04086-1737 
 

Cell: 207-944-6776 
Cell: 207-713-4185 
Cell: 207-504-7231 

Rodney.kelshaw@stantec.com  
Katelin.Nickerson@stantec.com 
Tom.Tetreau@stantec.com   

Dale Knapp 
Brian Rod 
Tyler Gaudet 
Sarah Haugh 
Derek Hengstenberg 

Tetra Tech | 
451 Presumpscot St., Portland, 
ME 04103 

207-358-2406 
207-358-2385 
207-358-2386 
207-358-2395 
207-358-2401 

dale.knapp@tetratech.com 
brian.rod@tetratech.com 
tyler.gaudet@tetratech.com 
sarah.haugh@tetratech.com 
derek.hengstenberg@tetratech.com  

John MacKinnon Watershed Solutions Inc. 
143 Haven Rd., Windham, ME  
04062 
 

207-892-0777 
207-232-4782 

Watershed3@earthlink.net  

James Manzer 
 
 
 

70 Town Farm Rd. 
Gray, ME  04039 
 
 
 

207-714-0981 jcmanzer@maine.rr.com  

Owens McCullough 
Michael Kane 
 

Sebago Technics 
75 John Roberts, Suite 1A 
South Portland, ME  04106 
 

207-200-2074 
207-939-1809 cell 
207-200-2100 
207-329-4602 

omccullough@sebagotechnics.com  
mikekane@maine.rr.com 

Dave Moyse 
Andy Pierce 
 
 

Moyse Environmental 
Services, 42 Pleasant View 
Ave., Bangor, ME 04401 
 

207-945-6179 
207-299-6697 
207-299-7884 

dave@moyseenvironmental.com 
andy@moyseenvironmental.com  

Isaiah Plante Kimball Survey & Design 207-351-0226 Isaiah@kimballlandsurveying.com  
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30 Frost Hill Rd. 
York, ME  03909 
 

Josh Platt 
 
 

Maine Environmental 
Solutions, 3 Blake Ave., 
Hallowell, ME 04347 
 

207-441-9366 jplatt@MESMaine.com  

Neil Postlewaite P.O. Box 220 
Dover-Foxcroft,  
ME 04426 
 

207-944-2472 Npostlewaite@mainestream.us  

Steve Roberge SJR Engineering Inc. 
21 Mayflower Rd.,  
Augusta, ME  04330 
 

207-242-6248 Steve@sjreng.com  

Michael Sabatini Joel 
Lufkin, Jr 

Landmark Corporation 
219 Meadow St. 
Rockport, ME 04856 
 

207-236-6757 mike@landmarkmaine.com  
Lufkin@landmarkmaine.com  

Tom Saucier Site Design Associates 
23 Whitney Way 
Topsham, ME  04086 
 

207-449-4275 
207-756-0068 

tsaucier@sitedesignassociates.biz  

Aaron Shaw James. W. Sewall Company 
136 Center St., PO Box 433 
Old Town, ME 04468-0433 
 

207-817-5458 
207-827-4456 

shaa@sewall.com  

Gordon Smith Fay, Spofford &Thorndike 
778 Main St., Suite 8 
South Portland, ME 04106 
 

207-775-1121 gsmith@fstinc.com  

Jim Sysko 524 Jim’s Drive 
Newry, ME  04261 
 

207-824-3244 
207-890-8728 

syskoj@gouldacademy.org  

Brian Taddeo 39 Alpine Rd. 
Portland, ME  04103 
 

207-749-4174 btaddeo@maine.rr.com  

Michael Thompson Penobscot Environmental 
420 Belfast Rd. 
Camden, ME  04843 
 

207-236-6144 
207-653-2452 

mike@penobscotenvironmental.com  

Peter Tubbs SYTDesign Consultants 
P.O. Box 86A 
Cumberland, ME 04021 
 

207-829-6994 ptubbs@sytdesign.com  

Jason Vafiades Vafiades Engineering  
25 East Valentine 
Westbrook, ME  04092 
 

207-266-5618 Jvafiades212@gmail.com  

Michael Walsh Walsh Engineering Associates, 
Inc. 
One Karen Drive, Suite 2A 
Westbrook, Maine 04092 
 

Office: 
207.553.9898 
Cell: 207.576.5021  
 

mike@walsh-eng.com 
 

Ken Wood Attar Engineering 
1284 State Rd. 

207-439-6023 ken@attarengineering.com  
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Eliot, ME  03903 
 

Will Savage 
Mark Arienti 

Acorn Engineering, Inc. 
158 Danforth Street 
Portland, Maine 04102 
 

207-317-1884 
207-712-1359 

wsavage@acorn-engineering.com 
marienti@acorn-engineering.com  

Arthur Grindle 61 Burns Street 
Fairfield, ME 04937 

207-313-4102 Art_grindle@yahoo.com  

Marianne Hubert 13 Birkdale Circle 
Old Orchard Beach, ME 
04064 

207-624-294 mayahub@gmail.com  
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